SHIFT ALLOWANCE  300.00

TELEPHONE 1,000.00 1,000.00

Deductions Actual

PF 3,800.00

INCOME TAX 1,308.00

EMPLOYEE WELFARE FUND 50.00

Total Earnings:Rs. 63,325.00 63,625.00 Total Deductions:Rs. 5,158.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 58,467.00

(Rupees Fifty Eight Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Seven Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.